County or Nation

Adams County
Ashland County
Barron County
Bayfield County
Brown County
Buffalo County
Burnett County
Calumet County
Chippewa County
Clark County
Columbia County
Crawford County
Dane County
Dodge County
Door County
Door County
Door County
Door County
Door County
Door County
Douglas County
Dunn County

Eau Claire County
Eau Claire County
Florence County
Fond du Lac County

Fond du Lac County

Fond du Lac County

Fond du Lac County
Forest County

Forest County Potowatami
Grant County

Green County

Green Lake County
Green Lake County
Ho Chunk Nation of Wisconsin
lowa County

Iron County
Jackson County
Jefferson County
Juneau County
Kenosha County
Kewaunee County
La Crosse County

Lac Courte Oreilles Tribe
Lac Courte Oreilles Tribe

nEXT Generation Project Contacts

Contact Name

Jennifer Swensen
Jeff Beirl

Jeff French

Mark Abeles-Allison
Troy Streckenbach
Carl Duley

Nate Ehalt

Beth Hauser
Jerry Clark
Christina Jensen
Karen Nelson
Wade Dull

Carrie Edgar
Karen Gibson
John Neinas
Nancy Robillard
Linda Wait
Randy Halstead
Ken Pabich

Roy Englebert
Susan Sandvick
Julie Wathke

Andy Heren
Kathryn Schauf

Holly Wahlstrom Stratton

Allen Buechel

Erin Gerred

Lisa Freiberg
Rhoda Hinz

Paul Millan
Eugene Shawano
Bob Keeney
Michael Doyle

Kathy Ninneman
Harley Reabe

President Wilfrid Cleveland

Paul Ohlrogge
Mike Saari
Karen Thayer
Ben Wehmeier
Judith Kennedy
Jennie Tunkieicz
Tom Romdenne
Steve O'Malley

Terri Miller
Mic Isham

Title

4-H Youth Development
County Administrator

County Administrator

County Administrator

County Executive

Ag Agent

County Administrator

County Clerk

Agriculture Agent

County Clerk

Department Head

Supervisor

Department Head

County Clerk

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Vice Chair

Administrator

Chair, Ag & Ext Committee
County Clerk

County Clerk

UW-Extension Eau Claire County
Administrative Specialist

Eau Claire County Administrator
Extension Committee Chair
Fond du Lac County Executive
Fond du Lac County Director of
Administration

Fond du Lac County Clerk

County Board Chair
Tribal Administrator
County Board Chair
County Clerk

County Support Staff-Program Specialist

County Board Chair

President

Dept Head

County Clerk

County Supervisor

County Administrator

Juneau County

Chief of Staff

Ag & Extension Committee Chair
Administrator

Administrative Assistant, Lac Courte
Oreilles Tribal Government
Tribal Chairman
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Email Address

jennifer.swensen@ces.uwex.edu
jeff.beirl@co.ashland.wi.us
jeff.french@co.barron.wi.us
markaa@bayfieldcounty.org
streckenbach_tj@co.brown.wi.us
carl.duley@ces.uwex.edu
nehalt@burnettcounty.org
hauser.beth@co.calumet.wi.us
jerome.clark@ces.uwex.edu
christina.jensen@co.clark.wi.us
karen.nelson@ces.uwex.edu
wadedull@gmail.com
carrie.edgar@ces.uwex.edu
kgibson@co.dodge.wi.us
district2@co.door.wi.us
district5@co.door.wi.us
district14@co.door.wi.us
district16@co.door.wi.us
kpabich@co.door.wi.us
district3@co.door.wi.us
sue.sandvick@douglascountywi.org
jwathke@co.dunn.wi.us

andy.heren@co.eau-claire.wi.us
Kathryn.Schauf@co.eau-claire.wi.us
hollyws@borderlandnet.net
allen.buechel@fdlco.wi.gov

erin.gerred@fdlco.wi.gov
lisa.freiberg@fdlco.wi.gov
rhoda.hinz@fdlco.wi.gov
millan@centurytel.net

eugene.shawano@fcpotawatomi-nsn.gov

rkeeney@co.grant.wi.gov
mdoyle@greencountywi.org

kinneman@co.green-lake.wi.us
hreabe@co.green-lake.wi.us

none given
paul.ohlrogge@ces.uwex.edu
clerk@ironcountywi.org
karen.thayer@co.jackson.wi.us
benjaminw@jeffersoncountywi.gov
judith.kennedy@ces.uwex.edu
jennie.tunkieicz@kenoshacounty.org
romdenne@att.net
somalley@lacrossecounty.org

terri.miller@Ico-nsn.gov
micisham@yahoo.com

Phone Number

608-339-4237
715-682-7015
715-537-6840
715-373-6181
920-391-4002
608-685-6256
715-349-2181
920-849-1458
715-726-7950
715-743-5150
608-742-9684
608-624-5284
608-224-3706
920-386-3605
920-825-7618
920-824-5201
920-743-6884
920-559-0646
920 746-2552
920-856-6706
715-395-1341
715-232-1677

715-839-4712
715-839-5106
715-589-3332
920-929-3155

920-929-3155
920-929-3000
920-929-3155
715-336-2463

608723-2700
608-328-9534

920-420-4546
715-284-9343
608-930-9850
715-561-3375
715-334-4654
920-674-7101
608-847-9329
262-653-2831
920-487-5130
608-785-9700

715-558-7442
715-634-8934
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Lac du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippewa
Lafayette County

Langlade County

Lincoln County

Lincoln County

Manitowoc County
Marathon County
Marathon County
Marquette County
Menominee Nation
Menominee County
Milwaukee County

Monroe County

Oconto County

Oneida County

Oneida County

Oneida Nation of Wisconsin
Outagamie County
Ozaukee County

Pepin County

Pierce County
Polk County
Portage County

Price County

Racine County

Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chippewa (in Bayfield)
Richland County

Rock County

Rusk County

Sauk County

Sawyer County

Shawano County

Sheboygan County

Sokaogon Chippewa Community
St. Croix Chippewa

St. Croix Chippewa

St. Croix County

St. Croix County
Stockbridge-Munsee Mohican Tribe
Taylor County

Trempealeau County
Vernon County

Vernon County
Vilas County
Walworth County
Washburn County

nEXT Generation Project Contacts

Emerson Coy
Lori Berget
Judy Nagel
Chris Marlowe
Debbie Rauchle
Lois Kiel

Brad Karger
Lance Leonhard
Gary Sorenson
Jonathan Wilber
Jeremy Weso
Eloisa Gomez
Cathy Schmit
Kevin Hamann
Joanie Buckley
Dave Hintz
Joanie Buckley
Karen Dickrell
Jennifer Rothstein
Pam DeWitt

Frank Ginther
Gail Peavey-Sederski
Connie Creighton

Robert Kopisch
Bev Baker

Bryan Bainbridge
Adam Hady

Josh Smith

Loren Beebe
Jennifer Erickson
Tom Hoff

Brent Miller
Jane Jensen
Chris Mcgeshick
Mike Kornmann

Mike Kornmann
Cindy Campbell
Cindy Campbell
Linda Katchenago
Bruce Strama

Paul Syverson
Karen Ehle-Traastad

Kevin Larson
Dave Alleman
Christine Wen
Lolita Olson

Planning Director

4-H Youth Educator

County Clerk

County Clerk

Deputy County Clerk

Manitowoc County Clerk

County Administrator

Deputy County Administrator
County Clerk

Tribal Administrator
Administrative Coordinator
UWEX Mil. County Director
County Administrator
Administrator Coordinator
Internal Division Manager
County Board Chair

Internal Services Division Director
Department Head

Chair- Natural Resources Committee
Administrative Coordinator

Pierce County Co-Department Head, 4-H

Youth Development Agent
Co-Department Head/Family Llving
Department Head

Land Use and UW-Extension Committee

Chair

UW-Exension Dept Head
Red Cliff Tribal Chair

Ag Agent/ Dept. head
County Administrator
County Clerk

UWEX CNRED Agent
County Administrator
Shawano County Administrative
Coordinator
Co-department head
Tribal Chairman
Department Head

Community Resource Development Agent

St. Croix County Clerk
St. Croix County Clerk
Tribal Administrator
County Clerk

County Clerk/Administrative Coordinator

Family Living Agent

Chairman, Agriculture and Extension
Education Committee

County Clerk

Department Head

Admin Coordinator
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ecoy@Idftribe.com
lori.berget@ces.uwex.edu
jnagel@co.langlade.wi.us
cmarlowe@co.lincoln.wi.us
drauchle@co.lincoln.wi.us
loiskiel@co.manitowoc.wi.us
brad.Karger@co.marathon.wi.us
lance.leonhard@co.marathon.wi.us
gsorensen@co.marquette.wi.us
jwilber@mitw.org
jweso@co.menominee.wi.us
eloisa.gomez@ces.uwex.edu
cathy.schmit@co.monroe.wi.us
kevin.hamann@co.oconto.wi.us
jbuckley@oneidanatio.orgp
dlhintz@hotmail.com
jbuckley@oneidanation.org
karen.dickrell@outagamie.org
jrothsteins@hotmail.com
pdewitt@co.pepin.wi.us

francis.ginther@ces.uwex.edu
gail.peavey@ces.uwex.edu
connie.creighton@ces.uwex.edu

bob.kopisch@co.price.wi.us
beverlee.baker@racinecounty.com
bryan.bainbridge @redcliff-nsn.gov
adam.hady@ces.uwex.edu
josh.smith@co.rock.wi.us
Ibeebe@ruskcountywi.us
jennifer.erickson@ces.uwex.edu
tom.hoff@sawyercountygov.org

brent.Miller@co.shawano.wi.us
jane.jensen@ces.uwex.edu
chris.mcgeshick@scc-nsn.gov
mike.kornmann@ces.uwex.edu

mike.kornmann@ces.uwex.edu
cindy.campbell@co.saint-croix.wi.us
cindy.campbell@co.saint-croix.wi.us
linda.katchenago@mohican-nsn.gov
bruce.strama@co.taylor.wi.us

pauls@tremplocounty.com
karen.ehle-traastad @ces.uwex.edu

kevinlarson@plantpioneer.com.
dalle@co.vilas.wi.us
christine.wen@ces.uwex.edu
lolson@co.washburn.wi.us

715-588-4252
608-776-4820
715-627-6200
715-539-1019
715-539-1019
920-683-4004
715-261-1404
715-261-1402
608-297-3017
715-799-5154
715-799-3369
414-256-4640
608-269-8944
920-834-6811
920-490 3830
715-546-2712

920-832-5126
262-241-5931
715-672-8857

715-273-6781 Ext: 6658

715-485-8600
715-346-1320

715-762-4301
262-767-2917

608-647-6148
608-757-5510
715-532-2101
608-355-3252
715-638-3245

715-524-4611
920-459-5900

715-349-2979

715-349-2151
715-386-4610
715-386-4610
715-793-4355
715-748-1460

715-538-2311
608-637-5276

608-634-3439
715-479-3602
262-741-4958
715-468-4600
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Washington County
Waukesha County

Waupaca County

Waushara County
Waushara County
Winnebago County
Wood County

nEXT Generation Project Contacts

Joshua Schoemann
Paul Farrow

Amanda Welch

Mike Kapp
Patrick Nehring
Amy Timm
Cindy Cepress

County Administrator

County Executive

HR Director and Administrative
Coordinator

County Board Supervisor/LWE Committee
Department Head

Administrative Associate

County Clerk
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joshua.schoemann@co.washington.wi.us
countyexec@waukeshacounty.gov

amanda.welch@co.waupaca.wi.us

mkappd4sup@gmail.com
patrick.nehring@ces.uwex.edu
atimm@co.winnebago.wi.us
ccepress@co.wood.wi.us

262-306-2200
262-548-7902

715-258-6200

920-566-0300
920-787-0416
920-232-1973
715-421-8460
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